CHSP CLIENTS

FEE SCHEDULE

/N
OCTOBER 2025

'WCOMMONWEALTH HOME A Bl
27 SUPPORT PROGRAM

Domestic Assistance / Personal Care S
Cleaning Hourly $12.00
Shopping By List Unaccompanied * Hourly $12.00
Personal Care Hourly $12.00
Medication Prompt (Verbal Reminder) Hourly $12.00

Weekday

Social Support 7am - 6:30pm

Social Support Individual

e Accompanied Activities i.e. Shopping* Hourly $12.00
e |nHome
Flexible Respite - Respite For Primary Carer Hourly $12.00

Social Support Group (Additional Costs May Apply - Refer To The

Activity Calendar For Prices) Minimum 4 Clients Required Hourly el
Social Support Group Transport To / From Centre Hourly $6.00
% Client Service Related Travel *Travel During a Client Service.
c& : . Weekda
0=~ Transport Services Unit 7am - 6:30pm

Transport (Travel Up To 20km Return - Client Transport Charge Per Km With a Minimum Per Km

$6 Charge Per Single Trip) ™ (Capped at $12) $1.20

Weekday

A

¢ .

E@ Home Maintenance
Light Gardening

Minor Home Maintenance and Repairs

Meals on Wheels are available in your region. Clients are charged for the cost of the meal, this varies across
our region. The Government funds the coordination of the service and delivery costs. Please refer to the
Meal On Wheels Price List for costs relevant to your location.

If your scheduled service falls on a public holiday, it will be cancelled unless deemed essential. Your Client
Service Coordinator (CSC) will contact you to discuss your individual circumstances and confirm whether
your service will proceed.

**Transport more than 20km is dependent on volunteer availability and is quoted / charged on a case-by-case
basis. Please contact your local office with your transport request details for a quote.

Cancellation Policy: Remember to please give us as much notice as possible (a minimum of 2 business
days (48 Hours) to avoid charges and to ensure efficient use of our resources and to ensure fair access for
other clients.

Effective from October 1, 2025.
www.belongathome.org.au vizens 1300 901 790




